
SICE200SICE200SICE200SICE2001111 Registration Form Registration Form Registration Form Registration Form
Deadline for advance registration: June 30, 2001Deadline for advance registration: June 30, 2001Deadline for advance registration: June 30, 2001Deadline for advance registration: June 30, 2001
Please fill out this form and return it to:
SICE2001 Secretariat
1-35-28-303, Hongo, Bunkyo-ku, Tokyo 113-0033, Japan
Phone: +81-3-3814-4121    Fax: +81-3-3814-4699    E-mail: sice2001_reg@sice.or.jp

Reg. No.Reg. No.Reg. No.Reg. No.

Country:
Phone: Fax:

E-mail:
Presentation Number(s) (if presenter):

Name and Relation
of Accompanying

person(s):

Society membership:Society membership:Society membership:Society membership: Member ID#:Member ID#:Member ID#:Member ID#:SICE IEEE ICASE CAC CIS ISA

Date:Date:Date:Date: Signature:Signature:Signature:Signature:

MemberMemberMemberMember
Student (Member)Student (Member)Student (Member)Student (Member)

Student (Non-member)Student (Non-member)Student (Non-member)Student (Non-member)
 Non-member Non-member Non-member Non-member

Member & StudentMember & StudentMember & StudentMember & Student
 Non-member Non-member Non-member Non-member

Member & non-memberMember & non-memberMember & non-memberMember & non-member
 Student Student Student Student

Advance         On-siteAdvance         On-siteAdvance         On-siteAdvance         On-site
 3,000

0
 1,000
 4,000

 5,000
 1,000
 1,000
 6,000

Registration fee

Proceedings fee

Banquet fee

Technical Tour fee

Social Tour fee

 7,000
 4,000

11,000
12,000

person(s)

person(s)

TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Amount

Remittance:Remittance:Remittance:Remittance:

Card number:Card number:Card number:Card number: Exp. Date:Exp. Date:Exp. Date:Exp. Date:
Name of card holder(block letter):Name of card holder(block letter):Name of card holder(block letter):Name of card holder(block letter):

Card type:Card type:Card type:Card type:
I agree to remit the sum of  JYen                              by credit card.

Access American Express Eurocard Master Card VISA

Bank draft or money order for JYen                               is enclosed.
The sum of  JYen                               was paid to the A/C No.108600 (The Society of Instrument and Control
Engineers), The Sanwa Bank Ltd., Hongo Branch, Hongo 3-33-5, Bunkyo-ku, Tokyo 113-0033, Japan through

                                                                                                        on                                                                .
(Name of Bank)                      (Date)

Payment should be made in Japanese Yen.  Personal Checks not accepted.  No refund will be made after June 30.Payment should be made in Japanese Yen.  Personal Checks not accepted.  No refund will be made after June 30.Payment should be made in Japanese Yen.  Personal Checks not accepted.  No refund will be made after June 30.Payment should be made in Japanese Yen.  Personal Checks not accepted.  No refund will be made after June 30.

Name:
Last/Family name

Prof.Prof.Prof.Prof.
Dr.Dr.Dr.Dr.

Mr.Mr.Mr.Mr.
Ms.Ms.Ms.Ms.

Name for badge:

Affiliation for badge:

Mailing address:

First name Middle name

Social Tour:
Technical Tours:

Tour Reservation:Tour Reservation:Tour Reservation:Tour Reservation:

Dead Line for Advance RegistrationDead Line for Advance RegistrationDead Line for Advance RegistrationDead Line for Advance Registration
June 30, 2001June 30, 2001June 30, 2001June 30, 2001

 5,000Presentation fee paper(s)

(JYen4,000/person)

name(s) of participant
(JYen3,000/person)

×

×

 5,000
 3,000

12,000
13,000

 3,000

 4,000

×


	ap.pdf
	SICE2001�

	RESERVATION FORM-2.pdf
	SICE2001

	無題
	無題

	f_name: 
	g_name: 
	m_name: 
	Prof: Off
	Dr: Off
	Mr: Off
	Ms: Off
	name_fb: 
	affil_fb: 
	address: 
	phone: 
	fax: 
	email: 
	pres_no: 
	SICE: Off
	IEEE: Off
	ICASE: Off
	CAC: Off
	CIS: Off
	ISA: Off
	memberID: 
	accom_name: 
	t_tour: 
	s_tour: 
	reg: Off
	proc: Off
	reg_fee: 0
	banq: Off
	proc_fee: 0
	banq_fee: 0
	tech_fee: 0
	t_number: 
	tech_tour: Off
	soc_tour: Off
	pres: Off
	soc_number: 
	pres_number: 
	soc_fee: 0
	pres_fee: 0
	total: 0
	reset: 
	country: 
	remittance: Off
	card: Off


