SICE2001 Registration Form

Please fill out this form and return it to: SICE2001 Secretariat 1-35-28-303, Hongo, Bunkyo-ku, Tokyo 113-0033, Japan Phone: +81-3-3814-4121 Fax: +81-3-3814-4699 E-mail: sice2 Name: Last/Family name First name Name for badge: Affiliation for badge: Mailing address: Country: Phone: E-mail: Presentation Number(s) (if presenter): Society membership: SICE IEEE ICASE CAC CIS ISA Name and Relation	Fax:	re.or.jp		☐ Mr. ☐ Ms.
Phone: +81-3-3814-4121 Fax: +81-3-3814-4699 E-mail: sice2 Name: Last/Family name Name for badge: Affiliation for badge: Mailing address: Country: Phone: E-mail: Presentation Number(s) (if presenter): Society membership: SICE DIEEE DICASE CAC DIS DIS	Fax:	Middle name		
Name: Last/Family name Name for badge: Affiliation for badge: Mailing address: Mailing address: Country: Phone: E-mail: Presentation Number(s) (if presenter): Society membership: Sice Itel Itel <	Fax:	Middle name		
Itast/Family name Name for badge: Affiliation for badge: Mailing address: Mailing address: Country: Phone: E-mail: Presentation Number(s) (if presenter): Society membership: Sice IE IE<	Fax:			
Name for badge: Affiliation for badge: Mailing address: Mailing address: Country: Phone: E-mail: Presentation Number(s) (if presenter): Society membership: Sice IEE ICASE Cac ISIN	Fax:		Dr.	Ms.
Affiliation for badge: Mailing address: Country: Phone: E-mail: Presentation Number(s) (if presenter): Society membership: SICE DIEEE DICASE CAC DIS DISA Name and Relation	Fax:	mber ID#:		······································
Mailing address:	Fax:	mber ID#:		······································
Country: Phone: E-mail: Presentation Number(s) (if presenter): Society membership: SICE DIEEE DICASE CAC DIS DISA Name and Relation	Fax:	mber ID#:		
Phone: E-mail: Presentation Number(s) (if presenter): Society membership: SICE IEEE ICASE CAC ISS Name and Relation		mber ID#:		······································
Phone: E-mail: Presentation Number(s) (if presenter): Society membership: SICE IEEE ICASE CAC ISS Name and Relation		mber ID#:		······································
Phone: E-mail: Presentation Number(s) (if presenter): Society membership: SICE IEEE ICASE CAC ISS Name and Relation		mber ID#:		
E-mail: Presentation Number(s) (if presenter): Society membership: SICE SICE IEEE CAC CAC IS Name and Relation		mber ID#:		
Presentation Number(s) (if presenter): Society membership: SICE IEEE ICASE CAC ISA Name and Relation	A Mer	mber ID#:		
Society membership: SICE IEEE ICASE CAC IS ISA	A Mer	mber ID#:		
Name and Relation	A Mer	mber ID#:		
of Accompanying person(s):				
Four Reservation: name(s) of participant				
Technical Tours:(JYen3,000/person)				
Social Tour:(JYen4,000/person)				
Dead Line for Advance Registration	Advance	On-site	1	Amount
June 30, 2001 Member Student (Member)		5,000 1,000		
Registration feeStudent (Member)Student (Non-member)	1,000	1,000		
Non-member	4,000	6,000		
Proceedings fee Member & Student Non-member	11,000 12,000	12,000 13,000		
Banquet fee Member & non-member Student	5,000 3,000	7,000 4,000		
Technical Tour fee	□ 3,000 ×	person(s)		
Social Tour fee	☐ 4,000 ×	person(s)		
Presentation fee	□ 5,000 ×	paper(s)		
		TOTAL		
emittance: Bank draft or money order for JYen is e				
The sum of JYen was paid to the A/C N Engineers), The Sanwa Bank Ltd., Hongo Branch, Hongo				
	on	, J	· 1	0
(Name of Bank)	OII(Date)			_·
□ I agree to remit the sum of JYen by cred	it card.			
Card type: Access American Express	Eurocard	Master Card	VISA	
Card number:		Exp. Date:		
Name of card holder(block letter):		_ •		

Payment should be made in Japanese Yen. Personal Checks not accepted. No refund will be made after June 30.